Show #913935 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse VRH (04/16/2021)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 203 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 16.00 3.00 David A Albrecht
2 206 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 15.00 2.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 210 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder 14.00 1.00  Michelle Henrichs
4 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 13.00 0.50 Charlyn Carnoy
5 299 Freckles Fancy Kat Michael L Hansen 12.00 0.00 LisaJHansen
6 777 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 11.00 0.00 Shannon Meron
7 225 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 10.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
8 208 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder 9.00 0.00 Sabine B Hartmann
9 217 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 8.00 0.00 GlennLone
10 284 Reyning John Jewison 7.00 0.00 DeanRand & Megan Ciana
2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown:
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 298 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 5.00 1.00 Daniel Tesar
2 213 Bettin On Smart Chad Spotts 400 0.50 Chad Spotts
3 269 Watchin From Heaven Katherine R Knutson 3.00 0.00 Katherine R Knutson
4 203 Smartascat David A Albrecht 2.00 0.00 David A Albrecht
5 772 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 1.00 0.00 Tonia Healy
3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 244 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 3.00 0.50 Ingrid L Bruce
2 292 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 2.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt
3 293 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 1.00 0.00 Rodney Rivard
4. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 11.00 2.00 Charlyn Carnoy
2 206 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 10.00 1.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 227 DunnitIn The Nite Mason J Matko 9.00 0.50 Mason J Matko
4 294 MC Smart Mister Damien John Mikkelson 8.00 0.00
5 777 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 7.00 0.00 Shannon Meron
6 225 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 6.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
7 239 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 5.00 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
8 263 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 4.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
9 770 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 3.00 0.00 Steve Heim
10 267 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 2.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
11 767 Smart Miss TR Ryan Gallentine 1.00 0.00 Susan M Nash
5. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 290 HesaRed Cat Ben Stage 1.00 0.00 Allison Stage
6. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 212 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 15.00 3.00 Kendra Shaw
2 227 DunnitIn The Nite Deborah A Matko 14.00 2.00 MasonJ Matko
3 287 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 13.00 1.00 Tom Lauth
4 220 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 12.00 0.50 Roxanne Scholl



Show #913935 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse VRH (04/16/2021)

5 229 Lean Enterprise Laura Solin 11.00 0.00 Laura Solin
6 201 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 10.00 0.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
7 273 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 9.00 0.00 Jill Krejci
8 222 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 8.00 0.00 Julie Anderson
9 217 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 7.00 0.00 GlennLone
10 280 Spoonful Of Hope Shari Hensley 6.00 0.00 Shari Hensley
11 289 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 5.00 0.00 Michelle Peterson
12 764 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 400 0.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak
13 207 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 3.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
14 254 Hes A Red Valentine Rachel Noles 2.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
15 771 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 1.00 0.00 Elisabeth Gnitka
7. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 255 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 1.00 0.00 Gracyn Saffert
8. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 271 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 2.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
2 223 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 1.00 0.00 Paul Holmquist
9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 201 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 6.00 1.00 Sunup Ranch/Crow Bar
2 206 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 5.00 0.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 4.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
4 207 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 3.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
5 239 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 2.00 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
6 218 CD LenaOnMe Maria Bendixen 1.00 0.00 Carol Ullrich
10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 290 HesaRed Cat Ben Stage 1.00 0.00 Allison Stage
11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 293 SmartLike A Wimp Allesha Rivard 1.00 0.50 Rodney Rivard
12. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 217 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 5.00 1.00 GlennLone
2 207 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 4.00 0.50 Kris Klingman
3 764 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 3.00 0.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak
4 206 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 2.00 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
5 221 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
13. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown:
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 772 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 2.00 0.00 Tonia Healy
2 269 Watchin From Heaven Katherine R Knutson 1.00 0.00 Katherine R Knutson
15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 231 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 12.00 2.00 LisaC Reiter



Show #913935 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse VRH (04/16/2021)

2 284 Reyning Natalie Jozik 11.00 1.00 Dean Rand & Megan Ciana
3 207 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 10.00 0.50 Kris Klingman
4 206 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg 9.00 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
5 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 8.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
6 250 Gotta Be Lectric Lance Scheffel 7.00 0.00 Diane Miller
7 218 CD LenaOnMe Maria Bendixen 6.00 0.00 Carol Ullrich
8 764 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 5.00 0.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak
9 217 Doc Four Bar Maria Bendixen 400 0.00 Glenn Lone
10 221 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
11 251 Starlight Chardonnay Lance Scheffel 2.00 0.00 Diane Miller
12 201 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 1.00 0.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 231 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 7.00 100 LisaC Reiter
2 241 Cuzl Could Jodie L Scheffel 6.00 0.50 Lance Scheffel
3 269 Watchin From Heaven Katherine R Knutson 5.00 0.00 Katherine R Knutson
4 771 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 400 0.00 Elisabeth Gnitka
5 240 UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE Alyssa Casper 3.00 0.00 Alyssa Casper
6 218 CD LenaOnMe Carol Ulrich 2.00 0.00 Carol Ullrich
7 772 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 1.00 0.00 Tonia Healy
17. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 293 SmartLike A Wimp Allesha Rivard 400 0.50 Rodney Rivard
2 237 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 3.00 0.00 Char Carnoy
3 257 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 2.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
4 230 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 1.00 0.00 Kara Larson
18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 7.00 1.00 Charlyn Carnoy
2 206 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 6.00 0.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris
3 239 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 5.00 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
4 284 Reyning Natalie Jozik 400 0.00 DeanRand & Megan Ciana
5 221 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 228 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 2.00 0.00 Deborah A Matko
7 268 One ATATime Ryan Gallentine 1.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 290 HesaRed Cat Ben Stage 2.00 2.00 Allison Stage
2 240 UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE Alyssa Casper 1.00 1.00 Alyssa Casper
20. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
0 214 CY CanDo Emma Spotts 0.00 0.00 Tracy Spotts
0 223 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 0.00 0.00 Paul Holmquist



> (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): NCRCHA Cowhorse VRH (04/1

327. AQHA 110200: VRH Open All Around - Shown:

5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 206 Hot NightIn Rio Zachary S Hedberg 296.00 1.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
2 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 246.00 0.50 Charlyn Carnoy
3 207 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 148.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
3 207 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 148.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
4 239 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 143.00 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
5 218 CDLenaOnMe Maria Bendixen 93.00 0.00 Carol Ullrich
328. AQHA 210200: VRH Amt. All Around - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 290 HesaRed Cat Ben Stage 150.00 0.00 Allison Stage
329. AQHA 210800: VRH Ltd Amt All Around - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 207 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 284.00 2.00 Kris Klingman
2 212 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 280.00 1.00 Kendra Shaw
3 222 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 273.00 0.50 Julie Anderson
4 273 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 235.00 0.00 Jill Krejci
5 287 LC MS Electric Chex Tom Lauth 235.00 0.00 Tom Lauth
6 220 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 226.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
7 280 Spoonful Of Hope Shari Hensley 223.00 0.00 Shari Hensley
8 764 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 221.00 0.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak
9 206 Hot NightIn Rio David A Albrecht 193.00 0.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris
10 201 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 186.00 0.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
330. AQHA 410800: VRH Youth Ltd All Around - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 223 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 50.00 0.00 Paul Holmquist
331. AQHA 410200: VRH Youth All Around - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 293 SmartLike A Wimp Allesha Rivard 150.00 0.00 Rodney Rivard



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913935 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse VRH (04/16/2021)
21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$70.00 1 231
$52.50 2 207
$35.00 3 206
$8.75 4T 764
$8.75 4T 254
6 216

Money PlaceBack#

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Very Smart And Light
Hot Night In Rio

Very Smart And Foxy
Hes A Red Valentine

Ms Rumour Boonsmal

Lisa C Reiter

Kris Klingaman
Zachary S Hedberg
Zachary S Hedberg
Rachel Noles

Maria Bendixen

75.00
72.50
72.00
66.50
66.50
64.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa C Reiter
Kris Klingman

Dave Albrecht & Kris

Becky And Hanna Dvorak

Rachel Noles

Maria Bendixen

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$135.00 1 231
$9450 2T 206
$9450 2T 279
$54.00 4 209
$40.50 5 207
$31.50 6 215

7T 287
7T 261
9T 771
9T 776
11 205
12 208
13 211
14 766
15T 243
15T 220
17 264

Money PlaceBack#

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Hot Night In Rio

RS Chick MccCue

Nu Grays Starlight
Very Smart And Light
Dont Have To Try

LC MS Electric Chex
Siouxperman

Acres In Heaven
Mini Mes Mercedes
Styling Little Rey
Pauls Little Nic
Rappin In The Delta
Shiney Little Diamond
EAF LIL Red Corvett
Redeeming The Time

Im Always Wright

Lisa C Reiter
David A Albrecht
Anna Lotts

Alison Phillips

Kris Klingaman
Beth Peer

Tom Lauth
Catherine Saumer
Elisabeth Gnitka
Laney E Fjelstad
Keri Plude

Sabine B Hartmann
Emily Urman

Joan M Wilson
Stephanie Douglas
Roxanne Scholl

Amber L Saffert

77.00
74.00
74.00
73.50
73.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
59.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa C Reiter

Dave Albrecht & Kris
Anna Lotts

Alison Phillips

Kris Klingman
Rodney Rivard
Tom Lauth
Catherine Saumer
Elisabeth Gnitka
Addison Fjelstad
Keri Plude

Sabine B Hartmann

Emily Urman

Eleanor Hamilton
Roxanne Scholl

Amber L Saffert

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 292
$67.50 2 774
$33.75 3T 285
$33.75 3T 234

5 223
6 778
7 244

Money PlaceBack#

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN

Suens Little Cat

Chic By Whiz

Blazin Sign Of Peppy
Playboys Cattin
Peppy Reyn

Peppys Peppy Chex

35. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown:

Horse's Name

Ainsley Stapelfedt
Laney E Fjelstad
Shelby Grace Noyce
Alexa Benavidez
Tiahna Holmquist
Laney E Fjelstad
Sigrid Bruce

Rider's Name

74.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
66.50
65.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Ainsley Stapelfedt
Laney E Fjelstad
Amanda Noyce
Susan Vreeman
Paul Holmquist
Addison Fjelstad
Ingrid L Bruce

1

Owner's Name

$30.00 1 208

Money PlaceBack#

Pauls Little Nic

Billy Yoder

63.00

0.00

Sabine B Hartmann

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1 211

Money PlaceBack#

Rappin In The Delta

Emily Urman

67.00

0.00

Emily Urman

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1 234
2 286

Blazin Sign Of Peppy

Lidos Playin Jazz

Alexa Benavidez

Shelby Grace Noyce

70.50
66.00

0.00
0.00

Susan Vreeman

Amanda Noyce



Show #913937 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse SE (04/16/2021-04/17/2021)
21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 231
$54.00 2 207
$36.00 3 764
4 206
5 217
6 256

Money PlaceBack#

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Very Smart And Light
Very Smart And Foxy
Hot Night In Rio

Doc Four Bar

Chic N Barbie Q

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Lisa C Reiter

Kris Klingaman
Zachary S Hedberg
David A Albrecht
Maria Bendixen

Rachel Noles

Rider's Name

7450 0.00
74.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
7150 0.00
68.00 0.00
63.00 0.00

Score Points

Lisa C Reiter

Kris Klingman

Becky And Hanna Dvorak
Dave Albrecht & Kris

Glenn Lone

Owner's Name

764
251
250
201
216
218
227
245
226
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Money PlaceBack#

Very Smart And Foxy
Starlight Chardonnay
Gotta Be Lectric
Jaccis Star Drift

Ms Rumour Boonsmal
CD Lena On Me
Dunnit In The Nite
LRR Decoded

Storm In Heaven

Zachary S Hedberg
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Maria Bendixen
Maria Bendixen
Deborah A Matko
Lance Scheffel

Aaron Goldade

73.00 2.00
7250 1.00
72.00 0.50
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
66.50 0.00
66.00 0.00
64.50 0.00

Becky And Hanna Dvorak
Diane Miller

Diane Miller

Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Maria Bendixen

Carol Ullrich

Mason J Matko

Lisa C Reiter

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 231
$75.00 2 204
$60.00 3 207
$45.00 4 209
$30.00 5 287
6 215
7 206
8 264

Money PlaceBack#

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Cash My Prize

Very Smart And Light
Nu Grays Starlight
LC MS Electric Chex
Dont Have To Try

Hot Night In Rio

Im Always Wright

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Lisa C Reiter

Keri Plude

Kris Klingaman
Alison Phillips
Tom Lauth

Beth Peer

David A Albrecht
Amber L Saffert

Rider's Name

7450 0.00
72,50 0.00
72.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
65.50 0.00

Score Points

Lisa C Reiter

Keri Plude

Kris Klingman

Alison Phillips

Tom Lauth

Rodney Rivard

Dave Albrecht & Kris
Amber L Saffert

Owner's Name

226
231
207
771
287
201
220
241
206
218
217
269
280
254
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Storm In Heaven

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Very Smart And Light
Acres In Heaven

LC MS Electric Chex
Jaccis Star Drift
Redeeming The Time
Cuz | Could

Hot Night In Rio

CD Lena On Me

Doc Four Bar
Watchin From Heaven
Spoonful Of Hope
Hes A Red Valentine

Aaron Goldade
Lisa C Reiter

Kris Klingaman
Elisabeth Gnitka
Tom Lauth

Aliesha Rae Crowe
Roxanne Scholl
Jodie L Scheffel
David A Albrecht
Carol Ulrich

Judy Lone
Katherine R Knutson
Shari Hensley

Rachel Noles

0.00 0.00
7450 3.00
72.00 2.00
71.00 1.00
70.50 0.50
69.00 0.00
68.50 0.00
67.50 0.00
67.00 0.00
66.50 0.00
64.50 0.00
64.00 0.00
63.50 0.00
62.50 0.00

Lisa C Reiter

Kris Klingman
Elisabeth Gnitka
Tom Lauth

Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Roxanne Scholl
Lance Scheffel
Dave Albrecht & Kris
Carol Ullrich

Glenn Lone
Katherine R Knutson
Shari Hensley

Rachel Noles

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 10



Show #913937 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse SE (04/16/2021-04/17/2021)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1
$25.00 2
$20.00 3
$15.00 4
$5.00 5T
$5.00 5T
7

8

9

10

223
292
286
234
271
778
293
230
215
244

Money PlaceBack#

Playboys Cattin
TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
Lidos Playin Jazz

Blazin Sign Of Peppy
Peptos Lil Shorty

Peppy Reyn

Smart Like A Wimp

Ba Skeetsshininglady
Dont Have To Try
Peppys Peppy Chex

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Tiahna Holmquist

Ainsley Stapelfedt

Shelby Grace Noyce

Alexa Benavidez
Eli Naylor

Laney E Fjelstad
Allesha Rivard
Kara Larson
Kylah Walk
Sigrid Bruce

Rider's Name

74.00
72.50
72.00
70.50
68.50
68.50
67.00
65.50
65.00
64.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Paul Holmquist
Ainsley Stapelfedt
Amanda Noyce
Susan Vreeman
Katie Naylor
Addison Fjelstad
Rodney Rivard
Kara Larson
Rodney Rivard
Ingrid L Bruce

Owner's Name

a A W N

223
257
293
230
244

Playboys Cattin
Money In The Hood
Smart Like A Wimp
Ba Skeetsshininglady
Peppys Peppy Chex

Tiahna Holmquist
Gracyn Saffert
Allesha Rivard
Kara Larson

Sigrid Bruce

74.00
69.50
67.00
65.50
64.50

1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paul Holmquist
Emily Saffert
Rodney Rivard
Kara Larson

Ingrid L Bruce



Show #913937 (Sam Rose): NCRCHA Cowhorse SE (04/16/2021-04/17/2021)
33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$96.00 1 210 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder 72.00 0.00  Michelle Henrichs
$72.00 2 273 Gems Secret Code Zachary S Hedberg 70.00 0.00 Jill Krejci
$48.00 3 299 Freckles Fancy Kat Lisa J Hansen 69.00 0.00 LisaJHansen
$24.00 4 203 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 0.00 David A Albrecht

5T 300 Sioux Ann Michael L Hansen 65.00 0.00 Kay DeBoer
5T 216 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 65.00 0.00 Maria Bendixen
7 773 IMAHOLLY TIME Zachary S Hedberg 64.00 0.00
8 764 Very Smart And Foxy Zachary S Hedberg 63.00 0.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak
34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$126.00 1 275 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 72.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
$105.00 2 290 HesaRed Cat Ben Stage 71.00 0.00 Allison Stage
$84.00 3 227 DunnitIn The Nite Mason J Matko 69.00 0.00 Mason J Matko
$63.00 4 224 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 68.50 0.00 Morgan Penlerick
$21.00 5T 253 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 68.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$21.00 5T 281 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 68.00 0.00 Susan M Nash
7 244 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 66.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
8 232 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 64.00 0.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
9 209 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 63.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
10T 219 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 62.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
10T 777 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 62.00 0.00 Shannon Meron
12T 291 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 60.00 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl

12T 273 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 60.00 0.00 Jill Krejci



ow #913936 (Sam Rose; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA Cowhorse HS1 (04/17/2021)

Money PlaceBack#

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$258.00 1 252
$172.00 2 267
3 236

Money PlaceBack#

Chics Gunna Slide
Dulce Lil Toy
EAF Hesa Little Whiz

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Rider's Name

143.50 0.00
13150 0.00
130.50 0.00

Score Points

Jill Nash
Emily Saffert

Eleanor Hamilton

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 768

Money PlaceBack#

Hes A Leap Of Faith

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Samantha Gallentine

Rider's Name

141.50 0.00

Score Points

Cindy Lapointe

Owner's Name

1 268
2 769
3 263
4 253

Money PlaceBack#

One ATA Time
Back That Boon Up
Dual Smart Finona
Retro Blue Genes
103. NRCHA NPB:

Horse's Name

Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

146.50 0.50
137.50 0.00
137.00  0.00
132,50 0.00

Steven Mattson
Shelly Swenson
Stephen L Stix

Jason T Saffert

Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $150.00)

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$225.00 1 224
$187.50 2 267
$150.00 3 227
$112.50 4 272
$75.00 5 261
6 765

7777

8 255

9 288

10 204

Money PlaceBack#

Daisies

Dulce Lil Toy

Dunnit In The Nite
Luv That Smart Chex
Siouxperman
Graceahick

Haidas Red Seven
Surely A Smart Chic
Shootingforcocktails
Cash My Prize

Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Mason J Matko
Justin Doll
Catherine Saumer
James E Wilson
Sam Hedberg
Hailey Saffert
Katie L Udell

Keri Plude

144.00 0.00
140.50  0.00
140.00  0.00
139.50 0.00
135,50 0.00
135.00 0.00
132.50 0.00

71.00 0.00

70.00 0.00

68.00 0.00

Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Mason J Matko
Justin Doll
Catherine Saumer
James E Wilson
Shannon Meron
Gracyn Saffert
Scott Udell

Keri Plude

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$148.75 1 224
$89.25 2 267
$59.50 3 227

4 255
5 288
6 204

Money PlaceBack#

Daisies

Dulce Lil Toy

Dunnit In The Nite
Surely A Smart Chic
Shootingforcocktails
Cash My Prize

Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Mason J Matko
Hailey Saffert
Katie L Udell

Keri Plude

144.00 0.00
140.50  0.00
140.00  0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
68.00 0.00

Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Mason J Matko
Gracyn Saffert
Scott Udell

Keri Plude

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$135.50 1 224
$101.63 2 267
$67.75 3 227
$33.88 4 243
5 255

6 288

Money PlaceBack#

Daisies

Dulce Lil Toy

Dunnit In The Nite
EAF LIL Red Corvett
Surely A Smart Chic

Shootingforcocktails

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown:

Horse's Name

Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Mason J Matko
Stephanie Douglas
Hailey Saffert
Katie L Udell

Rider's Name

144.00 0.00
140.50  0.00
140.00  0.00
132,50 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00

Score Points

Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Mason J Matko
Eleanor Hamilton
Gracyn Saffert
Scott Udell

2

Owner's Name

1 290
2 779

Hesa Red Cat
This DualChics A Ham

Ben Stage
Matthew J Sweet

142.00  0.00
135.00 0.00

Allison Stage
Matthew J Sweet
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Money PlaceBack#

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$116.25 1 241
$96.88 2 219
$77.50 3 231
$58.13 4 212
$38.75 5 209

6T 252
6T 235
8 227
9 287
10 274

Money PlaceBack#

Cuz | Could

RPL Boon

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Pay Day Dual Rey

Nu Grays Starlight
Chics Gunna Slide
Sparks N Gunsmoke
Dunnit In The Nite

LC MS Electric Chex
Light N Merada

109. NRCHA 5KNPL:

Horse's Name

Jodie L Scheffel
Nancy J Winkelman
Lisa C Reiter
Kendra S Shaw

Alison Phillips
Jill Nash
Amber Haglin

Deborah A Matko
Tom Lauth

Karen Radermacher

146.50  0.00
144.00 0.00
143.00  0.00
14250 0.00
141.50 0.00
139.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
136.50 0.00
129.00 0.00

73.00 0.00

Lance Scheffel
Nancy J Winkelman
Lisa C Reiter
Kendra Shaw
Alison Phillips

Jill Nash

Amber Haglin
Mason J Matko
Tom Lauth

Karen Radermacher

5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$116.00 1 219
$7250 2T 232
$7250 2T 209
$1450 4T 252
$1450 4T 235

6 279
7 233
8 206

Money PlaceBack#

RPL Boon

Please Rey

Nu Grays Starlight
Chics Gunna Slide
Sparks N Gunsmoke
RS Chick MccCue
Nu Reminic Bucky
Hot Night In Rio

Nancy J Winkelman
Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Alison Phillips

Jill Nash

Amber Haglin

Anna Lotts

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
David A Albrecht

144.00 0.00
14150 0.00
141.50  0.00
139.00  0.00
139.00 0.00
136.00 0.00
132.50 0.00
128,50 0.00

Nancy J Winkelman
Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Alison Phillips

Jill Nash

Amber Haglin

Anna Lotts

Todd Kirkpatrick
Dave Albrecht & Kris

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$108.00 1 219
$72.00 2 252
3 227

4 287

Money PlaceBack#

RPL Boon

Chics Gunna Slide
Dunnit In The Nite
LC MS Electric Chex

Nancy J Winkelman
Jill Nash

Deborah A Matko
Tom Lauth

144.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
136.50 0.00
129.00 0.00

Nancy J Winkelman
Jill Nash

Mason J Matko
Tom Lauth

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2

287
220

Money PlaceBack#

LC MS Electric Chex

Redeeming The Time

Horse's Name

Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

Rider's Name

129.00
127.00

0.00
0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 13

Score Points

Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

Owner's Name

$97.50 1
$81.25 2
$56.88 3T
$56.88 3T
$32.50 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

776
296
257
241
285
244
234
248
774
237
265
271

Mini Mes Mercedes
Outskirts Of Heaven
Money In The Hood
Cuz | Could

Chic By Whiz
Peppys Peppy Chex
Blazin Sign Of Peppy
RGTooShinyToDry
Suens Little Cat

RCC ThisSpooksPackin
Cats Peppy Oak
Peptos Lil Shorty

Laney E Fjelstad
Emma Swanson
Gracyn Saffert
Isabelle Scheffel
Shelby Grace Noyce
Sigrid Bruce
Alexa Benavidez
Ryder Rettenmund
Laney E Fjelstad
Chloe Carnoy

Tag Saffert

Eli Naylor

144.50
143.00
142.50
142.50
140.50
139.00
138.00
137.50
137.00
132.00
130.00
120.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Addison Fjelstad
Emma Swanson
Emily Saffert
Lance Scheffel
Amanda Noyce
Ingrid L Bruce
Susan Vreeman
Ryder Rettenmund
Laney E Fjelstad
Char Carnoy
Amber L Saffert
Katie Naylor
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13 214

Money PlaceBack#

CY Can Do Emma Spotts 70.00 0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown:
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Points

Tracy Spotts
9

Owner's Name

1 776
2T 257
2T 241
285
244
248
774
237
271

© 00 N o o b

Money PlaceBack#

Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 144.50 0.00
Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 142.50 0.00
Cuz | Could Isabelle Scheffel 14250 0.00
Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 140.50 0.00
Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 139.00 0.00
RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 137.50 0.00
Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 137.00  0.00
RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 132.00 0.00
Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 120.00 0.00

Addison Fjelstad
Emily Saffert
Lance Scheffel
Amanda Noyce
Ingrid L Bruce
Ryder Rettenmund
Laney E Fjelstad
Char Carnoy
Katie Naylor

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

296
257
292
244
248
237

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 143.00 1.00
Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 142.50 0.50
TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 141.00 0.00
Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 139.00 0.00
RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 137.50 0.00
RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 132.00 0.00

Emma Swanson
Emily Saffert
Ainsley Stapelfedt
Ingrid L Bruce
Ryder Rettenmund
Char Carnoy

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1 286
$18.00 2 271
$12.00 3 214
4 778
5 230
6 247

Money PlaceBack#

Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 144.50 10.00
Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.50 8.00
CY Can Do Emma Spotts 71.00 6.00
Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 70.00 4.00
Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 69.00 2.00
Very Smart De Light Desirae Ducommun 63.00 1.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Amanda Noyce
Katie Naylor
Tracy Spotts
Addison Fjelstad
Kara Larson

Hailey Saffert

: $250.00)

Owner's Name

$385.00 1 245
2 249

Money PlaceBack#

LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel 142.00 0.00
Eaf Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 139.50 0.00
118. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Lisa C Reiter
Jill Nash
1

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 225

Money PlaceBack#

Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 142.50 0.00

Aaron Goldade

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$132.50 1 253
2 205

Money PlaceBack#

138.50 0.00
129.00 0.00

Jason T Saffert
Keri Plude

Retro Blue Genes

Styling Little Rey

Jason T Saffert

Keri Plude

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

1 202
2 247
3 282

Money PlaceBack#

With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 128.00 0.00
Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 127.00 0.00
Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 120.50 0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Cora Borman
Hailey Saffert
Cindy Lapointe

Owner's Name
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$80.00

1
2

227
255

Dunnit In The Nite
Surely A Smart Chic

Mason J Matko

Hailey Saffert

141.00  0.00
73.00 0.00

Mason J Matko
Gracyn Saffert

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$104.25
$34.75
$34.75

1
2T
2T

231
768
238

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Hes A Leap Of Faith
Loaded With Light

Lance Scheffel
Samantha Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

144.00 0.00
140.50  0.00
140.50 0.00

Lisa C Reiter
Cindy Lapointe

Lance Scheffel

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$91.25

1

298

Joys Merada Shine RM

Daniel Tesar

67.00 0.00

Daniel Tesar

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$144.00
$96.00

1
2
3
4

263
767
770
246

Dual Smart Finona
Smart Miss TR
HickoryHollyShine

IFyouwantitputaringonit

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

144.00 0.00
143,50 0.00
142.50 0.00
135.00 0.00

Stephen L Stix
Susan M Nash
Steve Heim

Charlyn Carnoy

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$150.00
$90.00
$60.00

1
2
3
4
5

277
779
260
278
219

JMP Smart Lil Badger
This DualChics A Ham
Dual Dose Of Rey
JMP Snappin Kitty
RPL Boon

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Justin Doll
Matthew J Sweet
Taylor Stephens
Justin Doll

Nancy J Winkelman

Rider's Name

137.00  9.00
135.00 7.00
133,50 5.00
133.00 3.00
128.50 1.00

Score Points

Justin Doll
Matthew J Sweet
Taylor Stephens
Justin Doll

Nancy J Winkelman

Owner's Name

$216.00
$151.20
$151.20
$75.60
$75.60
$50.40

1
2T
2T
4T
4T

6

7
8T
8T
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

292
276
209
257
274
272
232
248
279
296
234
237
270
241
217
233
222
252

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
Fine Like O Lena

Nu Grays Starlight
Money In The Hood
Light N Merada

Luv That Smart Chex
Please Rey
RGTooShinyToDry

RS Chick MccCue
Outskirts Of Heaven
Blazin Sign Of Peppy
RCC ThisSpooksPackin
Pepinics Chic

Cuz | Could

Doc Four Bar

Nu Reminic Bucky

LRR Shimr Stepnshine
Chics Gunna Slide

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Ainsley Stapelfedt
Catelyn Hall

Alison Phillips
Gracyn Saffert
Karen Radermacher
Melissa Doll

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Ryder Rettenmund
Anna Lotts

Emma Swanson
Alexa Benavidez
Chloe Carnoy

Katie Naylor

Isabelle Scheffel
Judy Lone

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Julie A Anderson

Jill Nash

Rider's Name

144.05 0.00
143.50 0.00
143,50 0.00
143.00  0.00
143.00 0.00
142.00  0.00
14150 0.00
140.50 0.00
140.50  0.00
137.00  0.00
135,50 0.00
132.50 0.00
131.00 0.00
128.50 0.00
12150 0.00

72,50 0.00

72.00 0.00

7150 0.00

Score Points

Ainsley Stapelfedt
Catelyn Hall

Alison Phillips

Emily Saffert

Karen Radermacher
Justin Doll

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Ryder Rettenmund
Anna Lotts

Emma Swanson
Susan Vreeman
Char Carnoy

Katie Naylor

Lance Scheffel
Glenn Lone

Todd Kirkpatrick
Julie Anderson

Jill Nash

Owner's Name

1

235

Sparks N Gunsmoke

Amber Haglin

148.00  0.00

Amber Haglin
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9T
9T
11
12
13
14
15
16
17T
iva)
19

223
293
266
772
270
2901
283
201
240
211
215
254
222
264
217
229
298
213

Playboys Cattin

Smart Like A Wimp
Leos High Cat

Bet Shesa Dancer
Pepinics Chic

Manors Flitn Lady

BB Sheza Sis

Jaccis Star Drift
UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE
Rappin In The Delta
Dont Have To Try

Hes A Red Valentine
LRR Shimr Stepnshine
Im Always Wright

Doc Four Bar

Lean Enterprise

Joys Merada Shine RM
Bettin On Smart

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Tiahna Holmquist
Allesha Rivard
Katie Mayland
Tonia Healy
Katie Naylor
Jenna Folkedahl
Erin Richardson
Aliesha Rae Crowe
Alyssa Casper
Emily Urman

Beth Peer
Rachel Noles
Julie A Anderson
Amber L Saffert
Judy Lone

Laura Solin

Amy Tesar

Chad Spotts

Rider's Name

142.00  0.00
141.00 0.00
140.00  0.00
138.00  0.00
135.00 0.00
133.50 0.00
129.50 0.00
128.50  0.00
128.50 0.00
128.00 0.00
127.50  0.00
125.00 0.00
120.50 0.00

71.00 0.00

68.00 0.00

63.00 0.00

63.00 0.00

60.00 0.00

Score Points

NCRCHA Cowhorse HS1 (04/17/2021)

Paul Holmquist
Rodney Rivard
Katie Mayland
Tonia Healy
Katie Naylor
Jenna Folkedahl
Erin Richardson
Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
Alyssa Casper
Emily Urman
Rodney Rivard
Rachel Noles
Julie Anderson
Amber L Saffert
Glenn Lone
Laura Solin
Daniel Tesar
Chad Spotts

3

Owner's Name

$36.00 1
$24.00 2

243
277

EAF LIL Red Corvett
JMP Smart Lil Badger

Stephanie Douglas

Justin Doll

133.00 10.00
125,50 8.00

131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Eleanor Hamilton

Justin Doll

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
2

212
227

Pay Day Dual Rey
Dunnit In The Nite

Kendra S Shaw
Deborah A Matko

137.00  0.00
131.00 0.00

Kendra Shaw
Mason J Matko
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$294.00 1
$196.00 2
3
4

252
267
236
247

Chics Gunna Slide
Dulce Lil Toy

EAF Hesa Little Whiz
Very Smart De Light

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel

Ella Kostrzewski

Rider's Name

146.00  0.00
133.50 0.00
127.50  0.00

61.00 0.00

Score Points

Jill Nash
Emily Saffert
Eleanor Hamilton

Hailey Saffert

Owner's Name

$108.00 1
$72.00 2
3

768
218
216

Hes A Leap Of Faith
CD Lena On Me

Ms Rumour Boonsmal

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Samantha Gallentine
Maria Bendixen

Maria Bendixen

Rider's Name

144.00 0.00
13450 0.00
129.00 0.00

Score Points

Cindy Lapointe
Carol Ullrich

Maria Bendixen

Owner's Name

a A W N

770
263
769
767
253

HickoryHollyShine
Dual Smart Finona
Back That Boon Up
Smart Miss TR
Retro Blue Genes
103. NRCHA NPB:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

145.00 1.00
140.50 0.50
133.00 0.00
131.50 0.00

68.50 0.00

Steve Heim
Stephen L Stix
Shelly Swenson
Susan M Nash

Jason T Saffert

Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $150.00)

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$225.00 1
$187.50 2
$131.25 3T
$131.25 3T
$75.00 5
6

7

8

9

10

272
227
224
267
204
261
777
765
288
255

Luv That Smart Chex
Dunnit In The Nite
Daisies

Dulce Lil Toy

Cash My Prize
Siouxperman

Haidas Red Seven
Graceahick
Shootingforcocktails
Surely A Smart Chic

Justin Doll

Mason J Matko
Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert

Keri Plude
Catherine Saumer
Sam Hedberg
James E Wilson
Katie L Udell
Hailey Saffert

141.50  0.00
140.00  0.00
138,50 0.00
138.50 0.00
137.00  0.00
13450 0.00
132.00 0.00
13150 0.00

73.00 0.00

72.00 0.00

Justin Doll

Mason J Matko
Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert

Keri Plude
Catherine Saumer
Shannon Meron
James E Wilson
Scott Udell
Gracyn Saffert

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$148.75 1
$74.38 2T
$74.38 2T

4
5
6

227
224
267
204
288
255

Dunnit In The Nite
Daisies

Dulce Lil Toy

Cash My Prize
Shootingforcocktails
Surely A Smart Chic

Mason J Matko
Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert

Keri Plude

Katie L Udell
Hailey Saffert

140.00  0.00
138.50 0.00
138,50 0.00
137.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
72.00 0.00

Mason J Matko
Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Keri Plude

Scott Udell
Gracyn Saffert

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$135.50 1
$84.69 2T
$84.69 2T
$33.88 4

5
6

227
224
267
243
766
288

Dunnit In The Nite
Daisies

Dulce Lil Toy

EAF LIL Red Corvett
Shiney Little Diamond

Shootingforcocktails

Mason J Matko
Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert
Stephanie Douglas
Joan M Wilson
Katie L Udell

140.00  0.00
138.50 0.00
138,50 0.00
136.00  0.00
135.00 0.00

73.00 0.00

Mason J Matko
Morgan Penlerick
Emily Saffert

Eleanor Hamilton

Scott Udell
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7 255

Money PlaceBack#

Surely A Smart Chic

Hailey Saffert

72.00

0.00

Gracyn Saffert

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 779

Money PlaceBack#

This DualChics A Ham

Matthew J Sweet

129.50

0.00

Matthew J Sweet

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$141.50 231
$106.13 235

$70.75 219

$35.38 241
227
209
212
252
274

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Sparks N Gunsmoke
RPL Boon

Cuz | Could

Dunnit In The Nite

Nu Grays Starlight
Pay Day Dual Rey
Chics Gunna Slide
Light N Merada

Lisa C Reiter
Amber Haglin
Nancy J Winkelman
Jodie L Scheffel
Deborah A Matko
Alison Phillips
Kendra S Shaw
Jill Nash

Karen Radermacher

145.50
144.50
143.00
142.50
140.00
138.50
137.00

74.00

70.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa C Reiter
Amber Haglin
Nancy J Winkelman
Lance Scheffel
Mason J Matko
Alison Phillips
Kendra Shaw

Jill Nash

Karen Radermacher

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$105.00 1 235
$87.50 2 219
$52.50 3T 276
$52.50 3T 233
$52.50 3T 257

6 232
7 209
8 206
9 279
10 252

Money PlaceBack#

Sparks N Gunsmoke
RPL Boon

Fine Like O Lena

Nu Reminic Bucky
Money In The Hood
Please Rey

Nu Grays Starlight
Hot Night In Rio

RS Chick MccCue
Chics Gunna Slide

Amber Haglin

Nancy J Winkelman
Catelyn Hall

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Gracyn Saffert

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Alison Phillips

David A Albrecht
Anna Lotts

Jill Nash

144.50
143.00
142.00
142.00
142.00
139.00
138.50
138.00
134.50

74.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amber Haglin

Nancy J Winkelman
Catelyn Hall

Todd Kirkpatrick
Emily Saffert

Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
Alison Phillips

Dave Albrecht & Kris
Anna Lotts

Jill Nash

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$81.00 1 219
$54.00 2 227
3 252

Money PlaceBack#

RPL Boon
Dunnit In The Nite
Chics Gunna Slide

Nancy J Winkelman
Deborah A Matko
Jill Nash

143.00
140.00
74.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Nancy J Winkelman
Mason J Matko
Jill Nash

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 220

Money PlaceBack#

Redeeming The Time

Horse's Name

Roxanne Scholl

134.00

0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Score Points

Roxanne Scholl

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 241
$67.50 2T 244
$67.50 2T 285
$45.00 296
$30.00 774
257
778
248
234

© 00 N o o b

Cuz | Could

Peppys Peppy Chex
Chic By Whiz
Outskirts Of Heaven
Suens Little Cat
Money In The Hood
Peppy Reyn
RGTooShinyToDry
Blazin Sign Of Peppy

Isabelle Scheffel
Sigrid Bruce

Shelby Grace Noyce
Emma Swanson
Laney E Fjelstad
Gracyn Saffert
Laney E Fjelstad
Ryder Rettenmund

Alexa Benavidez

144.50
142.00
142.00
141.50
140.50
139.00
136.00
135.50
131.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lance Scheffel
Ingrid L Bruce
Amanda Noyce
Emma Swanson
Laney E Fjelstad
Emily Saffert
Addison Fjelstad
Ryder Rettenmund

Susan Vreeman



ow #913938 (Sam Rose; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA Cowhorse HS2 (04/18/2021)

10 265 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 129.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
11 271 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 129.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
12 237 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 126.50 0.00 Char Carnoy
113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 241 Cuzl Could Isabelle Scheffel 14450 0.00 Lance Scheffel
2T 244 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 142.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
2T 285 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 142.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
4 774 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 140.50 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad
5 257 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 139.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
6 248 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 13550 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund
7 271 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 129.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
8 237 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 126.50 0.00 Char Carnoy
114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 244 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 142.00 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce
2 296 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 14150 0.50 Emma Swanson
3 257 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 139.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
4 292 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 136.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt
5 248 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund
6 237 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 126.50 0.00 Char Carnoy
115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$32.00 1 286 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 142.50 10.00 Amanda Noyce
$24.00 2 237 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 140.00 8.00 Char Carnoy
$16.00 3 230 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 135.50 6.00 Kara Larson
$8.00 4 271 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 13450 4.00 Katie Naylor
5 774 Suens Little Cat Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 2.00 Laney E Fjelstad
6 778 Peppy Reyn Laney E Fjelstad 70.00 1.00 Addison Fjelstad
7 214 CY CanDo Emma Spotts 67.00 0.00 Tracy Spotts
8 247 Very Smart De Light Desirae Ducommun 60.00 0.00 Hailey Saffert
117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$385.00 1 245 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel 135.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
2 249 EafHesaOn Time Lance Scheffel 134.00 0.00 Jill Nash
118. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 225 Wizards Roan Star Aaron Goldade 138.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$132.50 1 253 Retro Blue Genes Jason T Saffert 13450 0.00 Jason T Saffert
2 205 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 133.00 0.00 KeriPlude
120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 282 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 140.50 0.00 Cindy Lapointe

2 247 Very Smart De Light Ella Kostrzewski 136.50 0.00 Hailey Saffert



ow #913938 (Sam Rose; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA Cowhorse HS2 (04/18/2021)

3 202 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 134.00 0.00 Cora Borman
121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$40.00 1 255 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 72.00 0.00 Gracyn Saffert
123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$104.25 1 231 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 140.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$69.50 2 220 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 137.50 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
3 238 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 13450 0.00 Lance Scheffel
124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$91.25 1 298 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 133.00 0.00 Daniel Tesar
125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$108.00 1 246 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 132.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
$72.00 2 228 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 60.00 0.00 Deborah A Matko
126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 260 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 137.00 3.00 Taylor Stephens
2 779 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 136.00 1.00 Matthew J Sweet
127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 16
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$204.00 1 252 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 143,50 0.00 Jill Nash
$142.80 2T 232 Please Rey Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 142,50 0.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
$142.80 2T 209 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 142.50 0.00 Alison Phillips
$81.60 4 279 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 142.00 0.00 Anna Lotts
$54.40 5T 248 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 140.00 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund
$54.40 5T 241 CuzlCould Isabelle Scheffel 140.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel
7 265 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 139.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert
8 233 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 136.00 0.00 Todd Kirkpatrick
9 273 Gems Secret Code Zachary S Hedberg 134.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
10 270 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 132.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
11 274 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 129.50 0.00 Karen Radermacher
12 234 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 129.00 0.00 Susan Vreeman
13 293 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 127.50 0.00 Rodney Rivard
14 292 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfedt 73.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfedt
15 296 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 7250 0.00 Emma Swanson
16 217 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 62.00 0.00 Glenn Lone
129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 211 RappinIn The Delta Emily Urman 136.55 10.00 Emily Urman
2T 264 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 136.50 7.00 Amber L Saffert
2T 291 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 136.50 7.00 Jenna Folkedahl
4 270 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 135.00 4.00 Katie Naylor
5 266 Leos High Cat Katie Mayland 130.50 2.00 Katie Mayland

6 215 DontHave To Try Beth Peer 130.00 1.00 Rodney Rivard



ow #913938 (Sam Rose; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NCRCHA Cowhorse HS2 (04/18/2021)

7 217 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 129.50 1.00 Glenn Lone
8 201 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 127.00 1.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
9 283 BB Sheza Sis Erin Richardson 126.00 1.00 Erin Richardson
10 273 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 68.00 1.00 Jill Krejci
11 240 UWRF SKEETSEASYOTIE Alyssa Casper 66.00 1.00 Alyssa Casper
131. NRCHA AB: Advanced Boxing - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$25.00 1 227 DunnitIn The Nite Deborah A Matko 133.50 0.00 Mason J Matko
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